
Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Denise Davis
Gulf Coast 
Underground 5655 Middle Road, Theodore, AL 36582 251-725-0200 ddavis@gulfcoastunderground.com

2 Alicia Chaney
Gulf Coast 
Underground 5655 Middle Road, Theodore, AL 36582 251-725-0200 achaney@gulfcoastunderground.com

3 Shelly Cangemi
TB Landmark 
Construction, Inc

11220 New Berlin Road, Jacksonville, FL 
32226 904-751-1016 shellyc@tblandmark.com

4 Bill Folsom
Seaboard 
Construction

4745 GA Highway 99, Brunswick, GA 
31525 912-265-6410 billfolsom@seaboardconst.com

5 Nikki Carr Ruby Collins, Inc 4875 Martin Court, Smyrna, GA 30082 770-432-2900 ncarr@ruby-collins.com

6 Jeff Lewis PopCo, Inc PO Box 526, Sylvester GA, 31791 229-436-1411 jlgrimsley@pophammech.com

7 Nick Dross
Underground 
Solutions, Inc

746 Sandy Oaks Court, Ponte Vedra 
Beach, FL 32082 904-362-3266 ndross@aegion.com

8 Chad Andrews
Underground 
Solutions, Inc

746 Sandy Oaks Court, Ponte Vedra 
Beach, FL 32082 904-362-3266 candrews@aegion.com

9 Harris Echols
Underground 
Excavating 6362 Highway 84, Patterson, GA 31557 912-647-2222 hechols@undergroundexcavating.com

10 Jake Echols
Underground 
Excavating 6362 Highway 84, Patterson, GA 31557 912-647-2222 jechols@undergroundexcavating.com

11 Shane Tuell Bio-Nomic Services Inc
155 Key Circle Drive, Brunswick GA, 
31520 704-529-0000 stuell@bio-nomic.com

12 Andrew Burroughs BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street, Brunswick GA, 
31520 912-261-7108 aburroughs@bgjwsc.org

13 Todd Kline BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street, Brunswick GA, 
31520 912-261-7122 tkline@bgjwsc.org

14 Pam Crosby BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street, Brunswick GA, 
31520 912-261-7127 pcrosby@bgjwsc.org

15 Christa Free BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street, Brunswick GA, 
31520 912-261-7144 cfree@bgjwsc.org

BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION
RFP NO. 22-009 OAK GROVE FORCE MAIN IMPROVEMENTS

PRE-BID MEETING TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 21, 2021 -- 2:00PM
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